Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 6.06
Issue D
Grooved Y-Type Strainer

Sizes Dimensions
Plug Size Weight
(kg) Ordering Codes
mm Inch A B OD
DN65 2 1/2” 285 215 76.1 1” 10.7 RDYSTRAIN065G
DN80 3” 318 220 88.9 1” 13.4 RDYSTRAIN080G
DN100 4” 375 254 114.3 1” 21 RDYSTRAIN100G
DN125 5” 448 330 141.3 1 1/4” 35.6 RDYSTRAIN125G
DN150 6” 502 370 168.3 1 1/2” 54.2 RDYSTRAIN168G
DN200 8” 640 470 219.1 1 1/2” 100.4 RDYSTRAIN200G
DN250 10” 710 545 273.0 2” 141 RDYSTRAIN250G
DN300 12” 780 610 323.9 2” 233 RDYSTRAIN300G
Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 2 of 2